IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B140-P 4MP 3.6MM MINI BULLET HD-
TVI KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4040HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
LIGHT COLORVU AHD BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T157-LPS 5MP 2.8MM SESLI SMART
LIGHT COLORVU AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5550HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1105IPS 5 MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP
DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1500C-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Hilook

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,55

19,25

21,00

22,601

23,80

26,39

27,79

27,93

27,93

28,00

35,70

36,26

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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EZCOOL EZ-1005IPC 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5 MP 3.6MM LENS IP BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TLMQ-A-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 SESLI FULLCOLOR HDCVI DOME
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2405IPS 5 MP 3.6MM DUAL LIGHT POE
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA DH-C5A 5MP 10M IR WIFI IC MEKAN IP
KUP KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-T241H-F 4MP 2.8MM IP DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1043GO-IUF 4MP 4MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1141G2-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF 4MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW1431S-S-0360B 4MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA HAC-ME1509TQ-PV 5MP 2.8MM FULL COLOR
TIOC HDCVI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDW1431T-AS-0280B-S2 4MP 2.8MM
SESLI IP DOME KAMERA

DAHUA DH-H4A 4MP 3.6MM IR WIFI PAN/TILT IP
KAMERA

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Hilook

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

36,40

38,50

38,85

39,89

42,00

43,40

51,10

54,39

55,30

60,90

62,30

63,70

64,23

66,01

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



DAHUA T4A-PV-0280B 4MP 2.8 MM DUAL LIGHT Wi-
FI DOME KAMERA

DAHUA FA4C-PV-0280B 4MP 2.8 MM SMART DUAL
LIGHT WI-FI BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1047G2H-LIUF 4MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1047G2H-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM
HYBRID LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1347G2H-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM LENS
IP DOME KAMERA (HYBRID LIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2441S-S 4MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1643GO-IZS/UK 4MP 2.7-
13.5MM MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-D640H-Z 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE IP
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B640H-Z 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW1431T-ZS 4MP 2.8-12MM MOTORIZE
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDW2449T-S-LED-0280B-PRO 4MP
2.8MM SESLI FULL COLOR IP DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2449TL-S-LED-0360B-PRO 4MP
3.6MM FULLCOR IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2541S-S-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Hilook

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

72,52

72,52

73,50

73,99

77,00

88,06

95,41

85,

85,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

40

EURO

40

EURO

106,68

usb

108,78

usb

108,78

usb

108,78

usb
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HIKVISION DS-2(D2443G2-IW 4MP 2.8MM SESLI

DAHUA

IP KUP KAMERA (WIFI)

IPC-HDBW1431R-ZS-S4 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

HILOOK PTZ-N2C400M-DE 4MP 2.8MM IP SPEED

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DOME PT KAMERA (DARKFIGHTER)

IPC-HFW2441T-AS 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (80MT IR - STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2441R-ZAS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW2441T-ZAS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW5541T-ASE-0360B 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIzZMIND / ePOE)

IPC-HFW2541T-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

IPC-HFW3549T1-AS-PV 5MP 3.6MM IP
SESLI BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, Tioc,
SMD+)

IPC-EB5541-AS 5MP PANORAMIK FISHEYE
POE IP KAMERA

IPC-PFW38495-A180-AS-PV 2X4MP TIOC
SUPER GENIS ACI BULLET KAMERA (SESLI
VE ISIKLI IKAZ,SMD+)

EZCOOL EZ-7905SPD 5 MP 20X DUAL LIGHT IP

SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2DE4425IW-DE 4MP 25X ZOOM IP

DAHUA

SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

SD49425GB-HNR 4MP 25X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

Hikvision

Dahua

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Hikvision

Dahua

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

4

110,60
usb

111,37
usb

121,10
usb

124,32
usb

158,51
usb

158,90
usb

159,54
usb

168,87
usb

178,19
usb

180,74
usb

259,00
usb

315,00
usb

378,00
usb

461,02
usb
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DAHUA TPC-BF1241-B3F4-DW-S8 4MP 3.5MM IP
TERMAL BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA SDT4E425-4F-GB-A-PV1 2X4MP 2.8MM +
2.8-125MM 25X ZOOM TIOC IP (PTZ)
KAMERA (160 MT IR)

HIKVISIOON DS-2CD2T45GOP-I 4MP 1.68MM LENS
IP BULLET KAMERA (180°)

HILOOK THC-T140-P 4MP 2.8MM HD-TVI MINI
DOME KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A51-U-IL-A-0360B 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HDW1500TRQ-0280B-S2 5MP 2.8MM
4IN1 HDCVI DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2305IPS 5MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1343G2-LIUF 4MP 2.8MM
HYBRID LIGHT SESLI IP DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW1431E-S-0280B 4MP 2.8MM
(IK10) IP DOME KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDW1439V-A-IL 4MP 2.8 MM DUAL
LIGHT IP DOME KAMERA

TP-LINK TAPO C320WS 4MP 3.2MM LENS WI-FI IP
BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-ME1509TH-A-PV 5MP 3.6MM TIOC
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA SD2A500NB-GNY-A-PV 5MP 4MM SMART
LIGHT IP PT KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW2449S-S-IL 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (FULLCOLOR, SMD+)

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

TpLink

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

5+ 476,00
usb
2 518,00
usb
0 168,00 TL
0 23,59 USD
0 32,63 USD
0 33,67 USD
0 41,30 USD
0 59,99 USD
0 65,80 USD
0 68,39 USD
0 72,10 USD
0 84,70 USD
0 91,17 USD
0 91,70 USD



DAHUA IPC-HDW2449T-S-IL 4MP 2.8MM FULLCOLOR
IP DOME KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

HIKVISION DS-2CD1743GO-IZS/UK 4 MP 2.7-
13.5MM MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2DE2C400MW-DE 4 MP DIS ORTAM
IP PT KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDW2541T-S 5MP 2.8MM IP DOME
KAMERA (WIZSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD1643G2-LIZSU/SL 4MP 2.8-12
MM DUAL HYBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2T43G2-2I 4MP 4MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2143G2-IS 4MP 2.8MM LENS IP
DOME KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2443GO-IW 4MP 2.8MM SESLI
IP KUP KAMERA (WIFI)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2541T-AS 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2047G2-LU 4MP 3.6MM COLORVU
IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW2441R-ZS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HDBW2541R-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HDBW3441R-AS-P 4MP 2.1MM 180°
GENIS ACILI IP DOME KAMERA (SMD+)

DAHUA IPC-HFW3441T-AS-P-0210B 4MP 2.1MM
180° GENiS ACILI IP BULLET KAMERA
(SMD+)

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

91,70 USD

94,50 USD

100,80
usb

108,78
usb

109,90
usb

126,00
usb

126,00
usb

128,10
usb

129,50
usb

149,80
usb

158,51
usb

168,35
usb

170,94
usb

170,94
usb
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TP-LINK VIGI C540S 4MP 4MM LENS 30 METRE
7/24 FULL COLOR INSAN/ARAC ALGILAMA
KiSi TAKIP PAN&TiLT KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2626G2-IZS 2 MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE,
DARKFIGHTER)

HIKVISION DS-2DE2A404IW-DE3 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2XS2T41G1-ID/4G 4MP 4MM 4G IP
SOLAR KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2DE2C400IWG-K/4G/C05510 4MP
2.8MM LENS GORUNTU PIR+RADAR 4G PT
SOLAR KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2643G2-IZS 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

DAHUA IPC-HFW2431DG-4G-SP-EAU-B 4MP 3.6MM
IP SOLAR BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2743G2-IZS 4MP 2.8-12MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

DAHUA SD2A400HB-GN-AGQ-PV-SP-EAU 4MP 4MM IP
PT SOLAR KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HFW5442E-ZE 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,
ePOE, AI)

DAHUA IPC-HDBW5442E-ZE 4MP 2.7-13.5MM
MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT,
ePOE, AI)

HIKVISION DS-2SE4C425MWG-E(14F0) 4 MP 25x
Z0OM 4-120MM LENS IP SPEED DOME (PTZ)
KAMERA (TANDEM-VU)

HIKVISION DS-2DE7A432IW-AEB 4MP 32X ZOOM IP
SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (200 MT IR,
DARKFIGHTER)

DAHUA SD5A432GB-HNR 4MP 32X ZOOM IP SPEED
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR)

TpLink

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

184,80
usb

191,80
usb

203,00
usb

207,20
usb

238,00
usb

238,00
usb

245,00
usb

259,00
usb

344,40
USD

347,06
usb

347,06
usb

434,00
usb

658,00
usb

800,31
usb



DAHUA SD5A445GB-HNR 4MP 45X ZOOM IP SPEED Dahua 0 919,97
DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (156MT IR) usb



